11252 H9H (M) & T IE+- L

IR
AVNEU)
SR
SRR
SCTEL N
SRR/

SFRE/N
FRTERN
SEHAED N
SEHAE N
SEHAE N
AVNEUN
BROCE/ N
SEHAED N

K BRI N
K B IR )N
K B IR )N

==
RHALE /N
SEHAED N
— BV

FL%

601
607
606
602
606
601
601
611
501
501
605
605
606
504
502
602
603
0
5
5

£ & N

,ﬁ._ -4
=Off
AEORT
ek OFF
BHORK,
FOE
=OHR
RO
BHOF]
EOR
EOR
O
2OE
RO
AOH
ZLO1K
RO
2O
AROR
ZIOH
ZOR

1124£2 H 9H (W) & F B AF- T 4
A -] T % ycaa
T FEE] N 503 FOIT
EELLIE /)N 504 HOZ
FRIEEVN 504 ZIO=L
EELLIE /)N 605 ZNOEF
EELLIE )N 510 EOHr
B LLIE/)N 511 ROE
EELLIER /)N 605 ZIOM
E AL/ 603 HOZ
IR/ 502 ZO3k
UNEIETGN 602 22Ok
(RN 604 fROZ)
KA B/ )\ 609 fR O
ST/ 612 TROER
SBA BN 611 =OE
SBA BN 602 O™
ANEUN 605 =OP
SCTTERZ)N 610 O
ROEEVN 601 FOx




)
R/ N
SOTEUIN
=BV
=y NN

K B AIEE /]
K B AIEH /]
FOLEN
K BEET/N
RSB
K BEET/N
GG ZIETN
Rz ZIETN
SRR
SFE
SRHAED N
SRHAED N
BVNEGN
=BV
K B )N
i ZETEN
ZCHiGZIETN
BEALEN
I/
SEHHER N
AVANEN

FL%
515
610
504
503
601
505
607
515
508
507
502
503
606
601
501
501
605
601
504
502
602
603
64
508
005

A
i OFF
FORE
EORE
B O
fROZE
fROE
77 Ofik
# OfX
ZOW
HO=
EROF
FHOxE
O/
FEOH
FEO
EHOMm
7O
HOHF
ZZOFK
RO%E
FOFK
ARORB
3 [@)E
=OW

1124522 5 10H () B BBk

K
SR [ A1)
2 LLIE/]N
BEILEN
HEEE]/ N
2N
DN
SRR/
SCTTEIN
ORI
ORI
FRALER /N
ORI
BOEEL/ N
BROEEL/ N
S=HARED/ N
STELIN
EEVN
NEEN
{5 B e/
KA
ORI
SCTTE/IN
SEHAEL/ N
SHAEL N
=BV

FL%

01
503
603
603
502
611
509
611
605
605

6FE)
605
605
605
611
610
502
602
604
609
605
612
611
602
508

DN

BE-TF
et a
ROZE
FROZ
FEO#
REO
BROE
=HO#
Z0O®%
FROL
HO=
FOFE
NGLE|
FEOMH
FAOIL
MHOH
BHOFH
PO
£0sk
Z Ok
FRO®)
OB
RO
RO
=OfE
MOR
FOXK




