

112年2月9日(四)電子職群-上午			112年2月9日(四)電子職群-下午		
國小	班級	姓名	國小	班級	姓名
立人國小	601	黃○倫	永福國小	503	王○元
崇學國小	607	洪○村	崑山國小	504	廖○安
崇學國小	606	蘇○軒	東光國小	504	劉○歲
文元國小	602	顏○成	崑山國小	605	劉○妤
崇學國小	606	郭○澤	崑山國小	510	廖○圻
信義國小	601	黃○棋	崑山國小	511	涂○禕
成功國小	601	林○羽	崑山國小	605	劉○淞
崇明國小	611	顏○翔	賢北國小	603	杜○傑
崇明國小	501	侯○議	公園國小	502	蔡○鈺
崇明國小	501	侯○議	公園國小	602	蔡○謙
立人國小	605	傅○倫	復興國小	604	陳○勳
東光國小	605	梁○澤	永信國小	609	陳○喬
崇明國小	606	張○儀	文元國小	612	張○熙
永康勝利國小	504	洪○婕	崇明國小	611	黃○修
永康勝利國小	502	蔡○衣	崇明國小	602	林○芮
永康勝利國小	602	沈○毅	立人國小	605	黃○妍
賢北國小	603	李○霖	文元國小	610	楊○翔
長興國小	6乙	涂○恩	東光國小	601	王○嘉
崇明國小	508	劉○涵			
三村國小	508	李○采			

112年2月10日(五)餐旅職群-上午			112年2月10日(五)餐旅職群-下午		
國小	班級	姓名	國小	班級	姓名
海東國小	515	謝○靜	東區勝利國小	601	張○濬
文元國小	610	郭○燁	崑山國小	503	陳○潔
三村國小	504	鄭○庭	賢北國小	603	杜○傑
三村國小	503	鄭○恬	進學國小	603	郎○燕
永康勝利國小	601	陳○慈	安平國小	502	邱○津
永康勝利國小	505	陳○瑄	海佃國小	611	黃○絜
東光國小	607	方○欣	崇學國小	509	吳○豫
永康國小	515	謝○欣	文元國小	611	陳○心
裕文國小	508	李○妍	東光國小	605	翁○萱
永康國小	507	梁○甯	東光國小	605	李○霏
永康勝利國小	502	林○萱	東興國小	6年級	林○昀
永康勝利國小	503	鄭○晴	東光國小	605	葉○瑄
崇學國小	606	郭○玉	東光國小	605	周○玟
信義國小	601	黃○棋	東光國小	605	林○喬
崇明國小	501	侯○議	崇明國小	611	顏○翔
崇明國小	501	侯○議	文元國小	610	楊○翔
立人國小	605	傅○倫	公園國小	502	蔡○鈺
三村國小	601	蘇○儀	公園國小	602	蔡○謙
永康勝利國小	504	洪○婕	復興國小	604	陳○勳
永康勝利國小	502	蔡○衣	永信國小	609	陳○喬
永康勝利國小	602	沈○毅	東光國小	605	梁○澤
賢北國小	603	李○霖	文元國小	612	張○熙
長興國小	6乙	涂○恩	崇明國小	611	黃○修
崇明國小	508	劉○涵	崇明國小	602	林○芮
立人國小	605	黃○妍	三村國小	508	李○采